DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, MJCET

Time Table for VIII-Semester, 2019-2020
4/4 BE, PRODUCTION [ ROOM NO:4303 ] w.e.f: 06-01-2020

TIME
DAY 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 01:00 1:00 1:45 - 2:45 2:45 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:15
to
1 2 3 4 1:45 5 6 7
Professional Elective-IV Professional Elective-V Professional Elective-l
MONDAY MTED (LK)(4MA+4MB+4P) ( 4301) / EC&M (Dr. MM)(4MA+4MB+4P) ( 4301) / NDT (VDS)(4MA+4MB+4P) ( 4301) /
ED (MHA)(4303) WHRC (Dr. KB) (4AMA+4MB+4P)(4302) CM (MUS)(4MA+4MB+4P) (4302)
Professional Elective-Il
Professional Elective-lIl L NDT (VDS) Professional Elective-IV
TUESDAY PDPP (SIS) (4MA+4MB+4P) Project work-1I (PW-II) (4AMA+4MB+4P) (4301) | MTED (LK)(4MA+4MB+4P)( 4301) /
(4303) / RPT (Dr.MVM) 4302 U / CM (MUS) ED (MHA)(4303)
(AMA+4MB+4P) (4302)
N
Professional Elective-V Professional Elective-lll
WEDNESDAY PROJECT SEMINAR ecam or v auacaverae) | C | pppp ( SIS) (AMA+4MB+4P) (4303) / RPT (Dr. MVM)
(DI‘. DSR / SB /Y) (4301) /WHRC (Dr. KB)
(AMA+4MB+4P)(4302) H (4302)

THURSDAY Project work-1I (PW-II)

FRIDAY Project work-1I (PW-II)
SATURDAY Project work-1I (PW-II)

ALLOCATION OF THEORY & PRACTICALS
Subject Code Title of the Theory Name of the Faculty E-mail Mobile
PE 822 ME | Non Destructive Testing (NDT) Mr. V. Dharam Singh (VDS) dharamsingh@mijcollege.ac.in 9494060419
PE 823 ME | Composite Materials (CM) Mr. Minhaj Uddin Saif (MUS) minhajuddin.saif@mijcollege.ac.in | 9701696642
PE 826 ME | Power Plant Engineering (PPE) Mr. Abdul Raheem Junaidi (ARJ) raheem.junaidi@micollege.ac.in | 9966034699
PE 829 ME | Product Design & Process Planning (PDPP) Mr. S. Irfan Sadaq (SIS) irfan.sadag@mijcollege.ac.in 9492572257
PE 833 ME | Machine Tool Engineering & Design (MTED) Mrs. N. B. V. Lakshmi Kumari (LK) lakshmi.kumari@mijcollege.ac.in | 9701734774
PE 834 ME | Entrepreneurship Development (ED) Mr. Mohd. Hasham Ali (MHA) hasham.ali@mijcollege.ac.in 7729993348
PE 841 ME | Energy conservation & Management (EC&M) | Dr. M. Mohinoddin (Dr. MM) mohinoddin@mijcollege.ac.in 9247582020
Waste Heat Recovery & Co-generation
PE 829 ME (WHRCQC) Dr. Syed Khader Basha (KB) khader.basha@mijcollege.ac.in 9849095309
Dr. D. Srinivas Rao Rao (Dr. DSR)/ Mrs. S. Shahar Banu (SB) /
PE 822 ME | PROJECT SEMINAR Mr. Md. Yahiya (Y)
) ) y mdviquar@mijcollege.ac.in 9492039782

Project work-1l (PW-II)

Lab Batches

Batch-B1

Batch-B2

Batch-B3



mailto:raheem.junaidi@mjcollege.ac.in
mailto:lakshmi.kumari@mjcollege.ac.in
mailto:hasham.ali@mjcollege.ac.in

1604-16-738- 001 to 019 1604-16-738- 020 to 302 1604-16-738-303 till the end of list

Incharge, Time Table Head, MED



